AJ55 GM18 VINCITORI

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
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LAZIO
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Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
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LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
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Cognome
CLAUDIA
ANNA

LUCIA GIOVANNA

MARIA LUISA
GIOVANNI

VERUSKA SAMANTHA

LuIGl

MARIA TERESA
EDVIGE

LUCA
STEFANO
DANIELA
CHIARA
GIAMPIERO
TIZIANA CIVITA
BRUNA
EUGENIA
MARIA LAURA
ERICA

LIDIA

TIZIANA
SEBASTIAN
DANIELA
SILVIA
ELISABETTA
CATERINA
GABRIELLA
IUNIA

YOUN JEONG
SONIA

LUCA

Nome
MARTINI
DAMIANI
MARTINI
BRUNELLI
ROSATI
RISOLIA
MASTRACCI
MUSCIANISI
GALLINA
GIANNETTI
SILVI
SERVELLO
CATALANO
BELOTTI
ACANFORA
DOMENICHIELLO
CAVALIERE
SANTI
MAZZOLA
PONZO PIPITONE
PAXI
BELTRAMINI
EMALDI

DE MARIA
CONTI
ANGELI
ARTALE
KALLISTOVA
HUH
BALZANO
BELLELLI

Pos.

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
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31
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38
39
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41
42
45
46

Inc. Ris.

V. Amm. Or.
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V. Pro. Or.

30
30
29
28
34
29
29
26
26
35
37
27
38
28
26
33
27
30
34
28
26
35
28
25
29
32
36
37
30
20
25

V. Tit.

60
60
60
60
53,6
58,6
58,4
60
60
49,3
45,6
54
43
52,5
53,1
45,6
48,8
45,6
40,5
44,6
46
36,6
40
41,6
37,5
32,2
25,2
24,1
30,2
38,1
31,5

V. Tot.
90
90
89
88
87,6
87,6
87,4
86
86
84,3
82,6
81
81
80,5
79,1
78,6
75,8
75,6
74,5
72,6
72
71,6
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66,6
66,5
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61,2
61,1
60,2
58,1
56,5
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LAZIO
LAZIO
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MARIA
MANUELA
DONATELLA
EMILIO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA

TORCHIO
MEFFE
MANCO
LOMBARDI
MONTI
TEDESCHINI

47
48
50
51
52
54
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21
28
18
27
33
21

34,6
27,1
34,8
22,6
11,1
19,1

55,6
55,1
52,8
49,6
44,1
40,1



